=

Total Shooters

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
AB

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
AB

21619
41798
02482
47207
46939
38120
41901
01930
28378
02044
37241
29641
01679
42361
44401
40291
45647
45777
35436
40675
40818
39182
02378
46460
39433
43112
44389
42064
33588
02532
40911
02530
15624
46066
42849
02066
28802
01024
45037
45240
02357
45258
16660
37935
41588

74

Sguad

18.4
18.2
20.3
4.2
7.4
13.4
18.3
12.4
i
22.2
24 .4
16.2
21.4
22.3
23.2
24,2
3.2
3.4
12.5
13.3
3.5
23.3
24.3
.3
8.1
13.2
16.5
L3
17.4
18.5
194
23.1
24.5
V2
L3k
21.3
24.1
73
9.4
12.1
16.3
16.4
20.2
20.4
23.58

.
Trophy Report RON STUBBINGS SINGLES

Name
WEBBER DARRYL E
WONG BRENDAN K
STUBBINGS RON
SEKELA MATTEC
TURNER JOE
JEFFREY DAVE K
GAKHAL GURJIT S
SALT LISA
MUSTER KERRY
BROTEN GERALD
WOOF BOB

LAMERTON LESLIE B

NOER MIKE
WIRAWAN MARSHAL
WEBBER CHUCK H
FADDEN ALAN
YOUNG SAMANTHA
SMITH GORD M
COLEMAN RQOBERT

JOHNSON WILLIAM G

HAZEN BRIAN
DOMENIS MARIO
BELL BRUCE
SEKELA LUCA
ZAVADUK GREG V
CHUDYK JOHN E

MONCEY WILLIAM M

LEUNG DAVID

MCDONALD PETER K

WHITE JAMIE E
FERN GEOEF
WHITE ROBERT
DRIEMEL BARRY A
KOGA DAVID
DUNCAN JOHN H
BARE PAT

GLENN JIM C
WOODS GARRY J

VAN DE KEERE PHIL D

GINN TOM E
HAAHETM DON O
IZ0V LUBEN
WADE DAVE
UPPER DAVID O
DEGIANOC ROBERT

L

5

E

M

Spcl
5V

SV
JRRK

SV
5V
JR

VT

SV
VT
SV
EL

VT

VT
EL

VT
EL
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AR
100 |

98

96

95

98
97

97

95

94

94

92

92

99

98
98

97

96

95

95

94
94

94

94

94

93

a3
93

92

92

92
92

95
95

95

94

94

Page

97

94

92
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*Trophy Report RON STUBBINGS SINGLES

Total Shooters

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
WA

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
AB
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
WA
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

44995
14803
41437
39180
46202
46965
46587
02030
319889
02109
02217
01079
46832
02483
42067
45003
00750
44437
46082
01260
02520
46095
47551
01591
47104
47444
33665
01603
02118

74

Squad

4.5
8.5
19.5
20.5
3.1
6.4
17.2
212
9.3
19.4
20.1
23.4

Name

MANDLA MILES V
HANCOCK DONALD A

FERN TRISH
MCNEILLY W

JONES ETHAN O
TREFANENKO JASON N

KOGA ETHAN

ELLIS DONOVAN W
SARDINHA CARLOS D
SCOTT IRVING G

MOORE ART
PIKE LEO
MOH BASSAM

YUEN WILLIAM K
OTWAY DANIEL F
KAPELUCK DALE A

OLIVER WAYN

RAMSAY MICHAEL H

STEVENS DOM

BOWMAN BRIAN G

FOWLER GORD

MANCHESTER CRAIG
ZAVADUCK GLYNN

MADSEN LES

NICHOLLS JAMIE

FUNG VIVIAN

BLACKBURN R W

FRIESEN TED
MILLER RON

E

J

Spcl

LDVT
EL
JR

JR

VT
EL
VT
EL

SV

LD
SV
REK
LDRK
EL

EL
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91

91

89

87

90

a9

87

85
83
83

91

90

89

87

87
86
B6

82

Page

80
90

89

g8
88

83

81
79
77
76

oo o0oQOQooEm@m OO0 rFromOoonrE®wowoonorEonrEo



NVIAIANONNLS9 og

all8 | | | | e ¢c0cC L] | ai |
al06 | ] | I I€EC ¥ ¢ L2l cCl] | N NOSVI OMNINV43HL #¥9 og

| | I | l | | | I €9
gl | €8 | l 2 0C LZ 8| e | | OIVHO H31SIHONVYINZ9 wm
al88 | i | l I€C ¥2 12 0Cl | | ANVITIIMNINA L9 o8

I | | | I l | | | GG

| | | l l | | | | v'g

[N I I N | | | €'G

| | | | | | | | | Z'S

| | | | | | | | | L'G
all6 | | | | l¥C €C L¢ €2| e | | A SITN VIANVING Y o8
o] 1.8 | | | |0 ¢Z ¢ €2l AN | 4 T13INVA AVM1O vy 08
al88 | | | I vC vC L1 €2 EclLl | NVYSSvd HOW ey og
gl | 186 | I l¥Z G¢ S¢ ¥ | €C IMYHr| O3LIVINVIaM3S ey og
9| 1C8 | l | 6l LE L2 LZ| € [ MY | JINVF STIOHDIN L'y og

| | l | | | | | | G'E
9] 1G6 | | | I€EC ve ¥ vl cecLl 13 | N d409 HLINS ¥'€ og
alv6 | | [ | 1€ cc¥eEl €cll ur | YON1VY1axM3asee od
9| 1G6 | | | IGC v €¢ €I ccLl a1 | S VHLINVIAVS ONNOAZ€e o9
o] 106 | | | |6& &¢ e eCl € | ¥or | O NVH13 SaANOr e og

a 92 89 VvV W suondQ
Vv 8T02/8T/S STIONIS SONIGanis NOY | #

- B#
. - L#
# wooaltemyjossiodsbunooys

- O#
- G#

- v#
SIM3IT - e#

4SHNd SSY'10 - #
3SdNd HSYO - | # *
aiemyos spodg Bunooysg: °



. *Shooting Sports Software shootingsportssoftware.com -/

« #1 - CASH PURSE #3 - LEWIS #5 - #7 -
#2 - CLASS PURSE #4 - #6 - #8 -
#1 RON STUBBINGS SINGLES 5/18/2018 AAA
Options AA A B c D

BC 3.1 JONES ETHAN O | JR| 3 1222422221 | | | 90| |C
BC 3.2YOUNG SAMANTHA S | LD [123 1232324251 | | | 95] |C
BC 3.3 SEKELA LUCA | JR 123 123 24 22 25| | | | | 94|D
BC 3.4SMITH GORD M | EL [123 124 24 24 23| | l | 95] |C

3.5 | | | | | | | |
BC 4.1NICHOLLS JAMIE | RK | 3 1212121 19| | I | 82] | C
BC 4.2 SEKELA MATTEO |JRRK|] 23 24252524 | | 98] | [B
BC 4.3MOH BASSAM | 1123 123 17 24 24] l | | | 88D
BC 4.4Q0TWAY DANIEL F | 1123 1232222200 | | | 871 |€
BC 4.5 MANDLA MILES V | | 3 123212324 | | | | 91]P

5.1 | | | I | | |

5.2 | | | | o | | |

5.3 | | | [ I I N

5.4 | | | [ R N

5.5 | | | .
BC 6.1 YUEN WILLIAM K | | 202124231 | | | | 88D
WA 6.2 MANCHESTER CRAIG | [ 3 118 21 20 24| l | 83] | |B

6.3 l | | [ I O
BC 6.4 TREFANENKO JASONN | 1123 121 22 24 23| l | [ | 90|D
| LD | 117 2022 22| | | | | 81/P

BC 6.5 FUNG VIVIAN




Shooting Sports Software

shootingsportssoftware.com -

9.5

10.1
10.2
10.3
10.4

#1 - CASH PURSE #3 - LEWIS #5 - #7 -
#2 - CLASS PURSE #4 - #6 - #8 -
#1 RON STUBBINGS SINGLES 5/18/2018 AAA
B e M A .
7.1 | | | | | | | | |
BC 7.2KOGA DAVID | 1123 123 22 24 24| | | 93] | |B
BC 7.3WOODS GARRY J | VT | 3 121 23 25 23| l | | | 92|D
BC 7.4TURNER JOE | 1123 125 24 25 24 | | 98] | |
BC 7.5 KAPELUCK DALE A | | 3 118 25 22 22| | | 871 | |B
BC 8.1 ZAVADUK GREG YV | | 125 24 23 22| | | 94| | |8
BC 82BLACKBURNR W | EL. | 3 116 22 22 19 | l | | 79|P
8.3 I | l | | | | | |
B 84ZAVADUCK GLYNN | LD | 1212023 19| | | 83| | |B
BC 8.5HANCOCK DONALD A | | 3 123 2025 23| | 91| | | |1A
9.1 | | | | | | | | |
9.2 | | | | | | | | |
BC 9.3 SARDINHA CARLOS D | VT [123 123 20 22 24| | | | | 89|P
BC 9.4VAN DE KEERE PHIL | 1123 123 23 23 23l | | 92| | |B
| — |
| | | |
I | | |
| | I |
| | | |
| I | |

i |
| |
] |
I |
| |




Shooting Sports Software

shootingsportssoftware.com -

9.5

10.1
10.2
10.3
10.4

#1 - CASH PURSE #3 - LEWIS #5 - #7 -
#2 - CLASS PURSE #4 - #6 - #8 -
#1 RON STUBBINGS SINGLES 5/18/2018 AAA
B e M A .
7.1 | | | | | | | | |
BC 7.2KOGA DAVID | 1123 123 22 24 24| | | 93] | |B
BC 7.3WOODS GARRY J | VT | 3 121 23 25 23| l | | | 92|D
BC 7.4TURNER JOE | 1123 125 24 25 24 | | 98] | |
BC 7.5 KAPELUCK DALE A | | 3 118 25 22 22| | | 871 | |B
BC 8.1 ZAVADUK GREG YV | | 125 24 23 22| | | 94| | |8
BC 82BLACKBURNR W | EL. | 3 116 22 22 19 | l | | 79|P
8.3 I | l | | | | | |
B 84ZAVADUCK GLYNN | LD | 1212023 19| | | 83| | |B
BC 8.5HANCOCK DONALD A | | 3 123 2025 23| | 91| | | |1A
9.1 | | | | | | | | |
9.2 | | | | | | | | |
BC 9.3 SARDINHA CARLOS D | VT [123 123 20 22 24| | | | | 89|P
BC 9.4VAN DE KEERE PHIL | 1123 123 23 23 23l | | 92| | |B
| — |
| | | |
I | | |
| | I |
| | | |
| I | |

i |
| |
] |
I |
| |




Shooting Sports Software

shootingsportssoftware.com:

18.5

_#1 - CASH PURSE #3 - LEWIS #5 - #7 -
#2 - CLASS PURSE #4 - #6 - #8 -
# 1 RON STUBBINGS SINGLES 5/18/2018 AAA
Options AA A B D
‘BC 12.1 GINN TOM E | VT [123 1232422231 | 921 | | |A-.
BC 12.2 FOWLER GORD | | 3 122 21 20 22| | | 85I | |B
BC 12.3 MILLER RON J | EL | 3 1191919 19| | | I | 76|D
BC 12.4 SALT LISA | LD | 3 1232524251 | 971 | | |A
BC 12.5 COLEMAN ROBERT E | SV | 3 1242523231 1951 | | |A
BC 13.1 DUNCAN JOHN H | EL [1 122 25 22 24| | | 93| | |B
BC 13.2 CHUDYK JOHN E | VT |1 1242423231 | | 94 | |B
BC 13.3 JOHNSON WILLIAM G | EL | 3 124 22 24 25| I | 95| l |B
BC 13.4 JEFFREY DAVE K I 1123 124242525/ 98| | | | [AA
BC 13.5 HAZEN BRIAN | 1123 24242225 95| | | | |AA
14.1 | | | | | | |
14.2 | | | [ I R
14.3 | l | [
14.4 | | | I R [
14.5 I | | I N N
15.1 | | l | | | I .
15.2 | I | A R
15.3 I | | A R N
15.4 | | | I B | |
| I | I T e




Shooiing Sports Software

shootingsportssoftware.com

~ #1 - CASH PURSE #3 - LEWIS #5 - #7 -
#2 - CLASS PURSE #4 - #6 - #8 -
#1 RON STUBBINGS SINGLES 5/18/2018 AAA
Options AA A B C D

16.1 | | | I |
BC 16.2 LAMERTON LESLIE B | SV | 124 24 24 24| 96| | | | | AA
BC 16.3 HAAHEIM DON O | EL | B 122 21 24 25| | | 92| | |B
BC 16.4|Z0V LUBEN ! 1123 123 23 21 25| | 92| | | |A
BC 16.5 MONCEY WILLIAM M | | 122 25 23 24| | 94| | | | A
BC 17.1 MUSTER KERRY | | 23 125 25 25 22| | l | | 97|D
BC 17.2 KOGA ETHAN | JR [123 122 22 24 22 | | l | 90|P
BC 17.3 LEUNG DAVID ! 11 3 121 24 24 25| | | 94| | |B
BC 17.4 MCDONALD PETER K | 1123 125 22 23 24| | | | 94] |C

17.5 | | | | | | I | |
BC 18.1 FRIESEN TED | EL | 12022 18 17 | | l | 77|P

18.2 | I | | | | | | |
BC 18.3 GAKHAL GURJIT S | 1123 123 25 25 25| | 98] | | |A
BC 18.4 WEBBER DARRYL E | SV [123 |25 25 25 25|100| | | I | A&
BC 18.5 WHITE JAMIE E l 1123 123 24 24 23| | | 94| | |B
BC 19.1 FERN GEOFF | SV | 3 122 24 24 24| | | | 94| |C
BC 19.2 WONG BRENDAN K | 1123 |25 25 24 25| | | 99| I |B
BC 19.3 STEVENS DOM I 1123 122 2123 20| | | | 86 |C
AB 19.4 SCOTT IRVING G | EL | 3 1232321 22| | | 89| | |B
BC 19.5 FERN TRISH |[LDVT| 3 |22 22 23 24| l | | 91| |C




Shooting Sports Software shootingsportssoftware.com

_ #1- CASH PURSE #3 - LEWIS #5 - #7 -
#2 - CLASS PURSE #4 - #6 - #8 -
#1 RON STUBBINGS SINGLES 5/18/2018 AAA
Options AMA A B C D
-+BC 20.1 MOORE ART | VT | 3 123 25 21 20| | 89| | | |A -
BC 20.2 \WADE DAVE | VT 123 124 23 23 22 | | 92] | |B
BC 20.3 STUBBINGS RON | SV | 3 125 25 25 24 | 99| | I | A
BC 20.4 UPPER DAVID O | EL | 3 122 23 24 23| | | 92| I |B
BC 20.5 MCNEILLY W | EL | 3 124 20 25 22| | 91| I | |A
BC 21.1 BOWMAN BRIAN G | SV | 121 21 22 22| | | | 86| |G
BC 21.2ELLIS DONOVAN W | 1123 1212323 23 I | 90| | [
BC 21.3 BARE PAT | EL [123 124 21 24 24| | | 93] | |B
BC 21.4 NOER MIKE | SV |1 3 125 25 23 23| | 96| | | |A
BC 21.5 MADSEN LES | SV | 122 20 20 21| | | I |_83|P
BC 22.1 OLIVER WAYNE | SV | 122 20 21 24| | 871 | | | A
BC 22.2BROTEN GERALD | EL [123 125 23 25 24| | | 97| | |B
BC 22.3 WIRAWAN MARSHALL I 1123 125 23 24 24| | 961 | | |A
BC 22.4 RAMSAY MICHAEL H | 1123 120 22 23 22| | | | 871 |C
22.5 | I | | | | I I I
BC 23.1 WHITE ROBERT | VT [123 12323 25 23| | | 94| | |B
BC 23.2 WEBBER CHUCK H | VT [123 124 23 25 24| | | 96| | |B
BC 23.3 DOMENIS MARIO | SV [123 124 25 23 23| I | | 95| |C
BC 23.4PIKE LEO | EL | 3 120222324/ | | | 89 |¢
AB 23.5 DEGIANO ROBERT M | 1123 122 23 24 23| | 92| | I |A




Shooting Sports Software shootingsportssoftware.com+

#1-CASH PURSE #3 - LEWIS #5 - #7 -

#2 - CLASS PURSE #4 - #6 - #8 -
#1 RON STUBBINGS SINGLES 5/18/2018 AAA

Options AMA A B C D

|3 122 23 24 24
1123 23 2525 23|
sV 1123 124 24 23 24|
SV (123 124 24 25 24|
sV 123 23 24 24 23|

BC 24.1 GLENN JIM C

BC 24.2 FADDEN ALAN

BC 24.3BELL BRUCE

BC 24.4\WOOF BOB

BC 24.5 DRIEMEL BARRY A

25.1
25.2
25.3
254
25.5

| | |

26.2
26.3
26.4
26.5

271
27.2
27.3
27.4

l
|
|
|
|
I
l
|
|
|
26.1 |
|
|
|
|
|
I
|
|
27.5 |

| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |




